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Professional Learning Experiences
In-Person & Online Workshops, Keynotes and Conferences
Price List (GST not included)

TEAM Workshops

Team workshops are collaborative professional learning experiences designed for ELCC teams to learn,
reflect, and grow together. Inspired Minds ECC comes directly to your ELCC program, or joins your team
online, to facilitate professional learning workshops tailored to your team’s unique needs, learning goals, and
program context. These workshops support shared understanding, strengthen professional relationships,
and promote consistent, meaningful practice across your organization.

Online Team Workshops: 2 hours Team Professional Learning Days (PLDs)
Up to 30 participants Up to 20 participants
~ Each additional participant $25.00+GST ~ Each additional participant $100.00+GST
Regular Fee: $550.00 +GST Your choice of workshop topics:
e 2-3 workshop topics
In-Person Team Workshops: e 5-6 hours training time
Up to 20 participants Regular Fee: $1400.00 +GST
~ Each additional participant $35.00+GST Small Team Discount 20% (teams of 6-10)

Regular Fee: $625.00 +GST (2 hours)
Regular Fee: $725.00 +GST (3 hours)
Small Team Discount 20% (teams of 6-10)

Community Workshops

Community workshops are open professional learning experiences that bring educators together from across
programs and communities to connect, learn, and reflect. These sessions foster shared dialogue, inspiration,
and the exchange of ideas around early learning and childcare. Community workshops create spaces for
collective learning, connection, and professional growth beyond individual organizations.

Online Community Workshops: 2 hours Pop-Up Play Workshops: 2 hours; In-Person
Prescheduled Topics Prescheduled Topics
COST: $28.57 +GST per person Fee: $45.00 +GST per person
MISC.
Keynotes & Conferences: Cancellation/ Rescheduling Fees
Regular Fee: $3200.00 +GST, plus travel fees A 50% non-refundable deposit is required to
confirm your booking; $100 fee for rescheduled

Travel Fees: (not included in fees) events without 5 days notice; No refunds for

e Mileage: $0.54 per km rescheduled or cancelled events within 5 days of the

e Daily Fee: $75.00 event

e Airfare & Accommodations

All workshops include handouts, certificates of completion, and workshop materials. Online workshops
include 30 days' access to the recording of the session to registered participants only.

IMECC workshops are approved for Alberta Professional Development funding and Release Time funding to
eligible participants.
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